ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12161

INSTITUTION NAME: AGA KHAN SCHOOL, GARDEN
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12161-C-4-2237
12161-C-5-2238
12161-C-5-2239
12161-C-5-2240
12161-C-5-2241
12161-C-5-2242
12161-C-5-2243
12161-C-5-2244
12161-C-5-2245
12161-C-5-7498
12161-C-6-2246
12161-C-6-2247
12161-C-6-2248
12161-C-6-2249
12161-C-7-2250
12161-C-7-2251
12161-C-7-2252
12161-C-7-2253
12161-C-7-2254
12161-C-7-2255
12161-C-7-2256
12161-C-7-2257
12161-C-7-2258
12161-C-7-2259
12161-C-7-2260
12161-C-7-2261
12161-C-7-2262
12161-C-7-2263
12161-C-8-2264
12161-C-8-2265
12161-C-8-2266
12161-C-8-2267
12161-C-8-2268
12161-C-8-2269

FAYYAZUDDIN
FALIHA BURHAN
SHERINA
MUHAMMAD ARHAM
DUA

AISHA ABDUL RAHIM
KIRTIKA KUMARI
WANIYA SAQIB BAIG
RUFIA SALIM
SUBHAN

SAARIM THARANI
UMM-E-KHAZINA

FATHER NAME
GHULAMUDDIIN

SYED BURHANUDDIN SHAH

NAEEM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ALl

ABDUL RAHIM
VISHADEEP KUMAR
SAQIB BAIG

SALIM

KARIM

IMRAN NOORALI THARANI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR RAZZAK RAZZAK

JAVEED RAHIM RAWII
JIYA SHARDHA
KIRTIKA MANO!I
KIRTIKA JAIPAL
MITWA

ANAYA USMAN
RANIA RIAZ

SYEDA JAVERIA
AAFIA

VEER RAMWANI
AYISHA KASHIF PATEL
MUHAMMAD MUEED ZUBAIR
SALINA KELASH
UNAIZA SIDDIQUI
VIREN DILEEP KUMAR
JAVERIA JUNAID
ARSHEEN PARVAIZ
ALAYNA DANISH
KAINAT KUMARI
ESHAL RAHIM
ARQISH

JAVEED RAHIM RAWII
PARDEEP SHARDHA
MANOJ KUMAR
JAIPAL MOHAN LAL
PREM KUMAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
RIAZ ALI

AMIR

ASGHAR ALI
BHUNESH KUMAR
KASHIF PATEL
MUEED ZUBAIR
KELASH KUMAR
ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUI
DILEEP KUMAR
JUNAID

PARVAIZ

DANISH KASBATI
BHUNESH KUMAR
RAHIM

NOROZ

CLASS
4
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%AGE
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
B

O W W W W
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12161-C-8-2271 AAHAN

12161-C-10- IFRAH KARIM KASSAM ALI
2270

12161-C-10- FALAK NOROZ

2272

FATHER NAME
NOROZ
KASSAM ALI

NOROZ

CLASS %AGE GRADE

8 77.78% B
10 100.00% A+
10 77.78% B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:37
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